Vydehi Institute of Medical science & Research Centre

#82,EPIP Area, Nallurahalli , Whitefield,Bangalore-560 066

Postgraduate Teaching Schedule for the Month of May 2019
Department of Endocrinology

DATE & DAY 9AM toiloANr_ _IOAM_]PM_ & ZPM t04PM
01-05-19 r R A A
(Holiday)
02-05-19 (Thursday) Rounds orD Case presentation
Acromegaly
Dr Aishwarya
03-05-19 (Friday) Rounds T . Journal club
| ! FNAC in primary thyroid
! | iymphoma :a systematic
" review, EJE March 2019
| Dr Ramdas
L At 35S st ity 4 i l e T
{‘ 04-05-19 (saturday ) Rounds 0.P.D \
S g et BRSNS S IR L i &
| 05-05-19 (Sunday) |
R EONN. WA INEIR PR g o % e I
-05-19 (Monday) Grand Rounds: 0.P.D : Faculty lecture
! Dr.Shivaprasad C I Dr Sridevi Atluri
! Prof & HOD l Assost professor
’” e : __| Deptof Endocrinology | ; _ L e O e
‘ 07-05-19 (Tuesday) Rounds c.p.D ! Group discussion
‘ 1 Conn's syndrome
| ' Dr Ramdas
| 08-05-19 (Wednesday) Rounds apn | hewner .
Premature ovarian failure
Dr Aishwarya
09-05-:—1-5—-(—'%hur5day) ) T T TR Case presentation
Rounds Hypophosphatemic rickets
‘ Dr Anupam
//9%/ oo o
Nydeh n tuteofMedlcalSciences Dr. SRIDEVL. A m.D..D.M.
& Research Centre Associate Professor

48 EP!PArea Whitefi=i = . |

Dept. of Endocrinology
KMC. Reg.No.107493 )
VIMS & RC



10-05-19 (Friday) Rounds 0.P.D Journal club
Determinants of growth
hormone nadir during oral
GTT in adults ,EJE May 2019

Dr Gautham
11-05-19 (Saturday) Rounds O.P.D
12-05-19 (Sunday)
13-05-19( Monday) Grand Rounds: 0.P.D Faculty lecture
Dr.Shivaprasad C Dr Shivaprasad C
Prof & HOD Prof & HOD
Dept of Endocrinology Dept of Endocrinology
14-05-19 (Tuesday) Rounds O.P.D Group discussion
PTH replacement in
hypoparathyroidism
Dr Gautham
15-05-19 (Wednesday) Rounds O.PD Seminar
Precocious puberty
Dr Anupam
16-05-19 (Thursday ) O.P.D Case presentation
Rounds Kallmans syndrome
Dr Ramdas
17-05-19 (Friday) Rounds Q.P.D Journal club
Growth hormone deficiency
:health and longevity
endocrine reviews Dec 2018
Dr Aishwarya
18-05-19 (saturday) Rounds 0.P.D
19-05-19 (sunday)
20-05-19 (Monday) Grand Rounds: O.P.D Faculty lecture
Dr.Shivaprasad C Dr Anish kolly, Assist Prof
Prof & HOD
Dept of Endocrinology
21-05-19 (Tuesday) Rounds 0.P.D Group discussion
Male hypogonadism
management
Dr Aishwarya
Sg,v o9
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22-05-19 (Wednesday) Rounds O.P.D Seminar
Gonadal dysgenesis
Dr Ramdas
23-05-19 (Thursday) Grand Rounds: O.P.D Case presentation
Dr.Shivaprasad C Diabetic foot
Prof & HOD Dr Gautrham
Dept of Endocrinology
24-05-19 (friday) Rounds 0.P.D Journal club
Emerging biomarkers ,tools
and treatment for diabetic
polyneuropathy , Endocrine
reviews Sep 2018
Dr Anupam
25-05-19 (Saturday) Rounds O.P.D
26-05-19 (sunday)
27-05-19 (Monday) Grand Rounds: O.P.D Faculty lecture
Dr.Shivaprasad C Dr Sridevi Atluri
Prof & HOD Assost professor
Dept of Endocrinology
28-05-19 (Tuesday) Rounds O.P.D Group discussion
Gestational diabetes
Dr Anupam
29-05-19 (Wednesday) Rounds 0.P.D Seminar
Idiopathic hypogonadotropic
hypogonadism
Dr Gautham
30-05-19 (Thursday) Grand Rounds: 0.P.D Case presentation
Dr.Shivaprasad C Cushing's syndrome
Prof & HOD Dr Aishwarya
Dept of Endocrinology
31-05-19 (friday) Rounds 0.P.D Journal club

Obesity in type 1 DM

:pathophysiology , clinical

impacts and mechanism ,

Endocrine reviews July 2018
Dr Ramdas
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